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21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

21.

23.

21.

24

27

21

Uriin

5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 100HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

8" PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA VESA

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

DELL E2423H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

PHILIPS 241E1SCA/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ FHD
FREESYNC HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C366EAUXUF VA FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDM VGA

.5 DELL E2222H LED FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA DP

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Lg

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Samsung

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

110,25
usb

114,45
usb

120,75
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

5.250,00
TL

166,95
usb



GamePower 27'' Vivid T50 Curved RGB 180Hz
0.5ms FHD 1500R Curved 2x2W Speaker
VA Gaming Monitér (Sifir 0li Piksel
Garantili)

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD VGA HDMI

27 DELL SE2722H LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

27 SAMSUNG LS27CM500EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED

27 PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 62AEKAT2TK
FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

27 DELL E2723H LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP VGA

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

27 DELL E2724HS LED FHD 8MS 60QHZ DP HDMI VGA

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONITOR

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Samsung

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Samsung

Philips

10+

1

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

168,00
usb

173,25
usb

177,45
usb

183,75
usb

198,45
usb

6.562,50
TL

208,95
usb

220,50
usb

231,00
usb

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

262,50
usb

9.397,50
TL

313,95
usb
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Odyssey OLEDGE

34 LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

31.5 AOC Q32P2 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitér
(Si1fir 01U Piksel Garantili)

34 AOC U34V5C/BK WQHD VA 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP
USB TYPE-C

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 10QHZ 5MS
HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 328E1CA LED UHD 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

34 SAMSUNG LS34C652UAUXUF VA FHD 5MS 100 HZ
HDMI DP

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

38 DELL U3824DW LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C CURVED MONITOR

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1IMS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Lg

Aoc

Gamepower

Aoc

Gamepower

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Lg

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

14.

18.

33.

36.

362,25
usb

387,45
usb

409,50
usb

418,95
usb

420,00
usb

700,00
TL

481,95
usb

900,00
TL

782,25
usb

798,00
usb

600,00
TL

750,00
TL

.468,95

usb

.522,50

usb
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24 SAMSUNG LS24C362EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

21.5 ASUS VP228DE LED 5MS FHD VGA VESA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 22" VA FHD 60HZ
6.5MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GamePower 24'' Vivid T40 Curved RGB 180Hz
0.5ms FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker
Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel

Garantili)

24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

27 AOC 27B3HMA2 FHD VA 4MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

24 SAMSUNG LS24AG320NUXUF VA FHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

27 AOC 27B2AM FHD VA 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

27 PHILIPS 271E1SCA FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ
FREESYNC CURVED HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

24 GAMEPOWER MARK M20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSync

27 PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

27 PHILIPS 271V8L/00 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

27 SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED D0z

Samsung

Asus

Hikvision

Gamepower

Dell

Aoc

Samsung

Aoc

Philips

Asus

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Samsung

.675,00

TL

120,75
usb

124,95
usb

141,75
usb

166,95
usb

166,95
usb

.090,00

TL

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

194,25
usb

198,45
usb

204,75
usb

.825,00

TL



24

27

24

23.

27

21.

27

27

27

27

27

23.

27

27

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER GPR24C1MS144 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
FreeSyn

8 LENOVO C24-20 62A8KAT1TK FHD VA HDMI
VGA

GAMEPOWER MARK M30 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSyn

5 LENOVO THINKVISION S22E-20 62C6KAT1TK
FHD LED HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27AG320NUXUF VA FHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275V8LA/01 QUAD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

LENOVO C27-30 62AAKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI VGA

GAMEPOWER GPR27C1MS144 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
FreeSync

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Lenovo

Gamepower

Lenovo

Samsung

Philips

Lenovo

Gamepower

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Samsung

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

225,75
usb

231,00
usb

7.612,50
TL

240,45
usb

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

8.398,95
TL

262,50
usb

313,95
usb

10.498,95
TL
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32 SAMSUNG LC32G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

HIKVISION DS-D5032QE 31.5" VA FHD 60HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

32 SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

27 ASUS VG27vVvQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

HIKVISION DS-D5043QE 42.5" VA FHD 60HZ
6.5MS HDMI 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

35 GAMEPOWER WQ35 180HZ 1MS WQHD CURVED
MONITOR

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

34 DELL S3422DW CURVED UHD 4MS DP HDMI USB

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USBC

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

Samsung

Hikvision

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

10.498,95
TL

325,50
usb

12.598,95
TL

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

441,00
usb

460,95
usb

504,00
usb

16.747,50
TL

16.747,50
TL

534,45
usb

691,95
usb

40.950,00
TL

48.300,00
TL



49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 Samsung 0 57.750,00
240HZ 0.03MS TL




